at the address given below at 8(a) from 8am to 5pm.   

5. The Bidding documents in English may be purchased by interested bidders on the submission 

of a written application to the address below at 8(b) and upon payment of a non-refundable fee 

of UGX 150,000 (Uganda shillings one hundred fifty thousand only). The method of payment 

will be cash.  

6. Bids must be delivered to the address below at 8(c) at or before 3.00pm on 7th November 

2025. All bids must be accompanied by bid securities of; 

- Lot One (Laptop Computers)- UGX. 2,500,000.